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BEEF

Mince
Shoulder Steak
Plate Runner
Rolled Brisket
Silverside
Topside
Stewing Steak
Rib Flank

Beef Olives/Oatmeal
Sirloin Steaks
Fillet Steaks
Frying Steak
Rib Eye Steak

LAMB

Rolled Lamb

Gigot of Lamb
Single Loin Chops
Double Loin Chops
Chump Chops
Diced Lamb
Roasting Lamb Shank
Shank of Lamb

Ox Liver

Lambs Liver

Ox Kidney

PORK

Pork Fillet

Rolled Shoulder
Pork Chop Boneless
Pork Loin

Bone in Pork Chops
Pork Mince

Pork Belly

£10.50
£11.90
£11.90
£11.50
£14.90
£14.90
£14.90
£6.25

£13.00
£30.00
£42.60
£18.00
£27.80

£12.50
£13.80
£16.69
£17.72
£18.30
£14.64
£3.98
£1.88
£5.83
£7.70
£6.06

£13.30
£8.60
£11.05
£11.06
£8.78
£8.60
£7.80

VENISON

Venison Burger 40z
Venison Stew
Venison Sausages
Venison Steak
Venison Noissettes
Rolled Venison

CHICKEN

Fresh Chicken

Chicken Fillets

Chicken & Haggis Parcel
Diced Chicken

Chicken Thighs Bone Out
Chicken Thighs Bone In
Stuffec Chicken Legs

BACON

Back Bacon

Smoked Bacon

Own Bacon

Streaky Bacon

Ham Shank/Rib

Own Streaky Bacon
Gammon Steaks Smoked
Gammon Steak Unsmoked
Unsmoked Gammon Joint
Smoked Gammon Joint

£1.75
£12.08
£9.32
£18.20
£32.30
£14.60

£4.70
£10.37
£3.75
£10.37
£1.05
£0.95
£2.60

£8.00
£8.60
£3.25
£7.90
£4.60
£2.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.98
£8.20



PIES

Jumbo Steak Pie

Large Steak Pie

Mediu Steak Pie

Small Steak Pie

Large Chicken & Ham Pie
Small Chicken & Ham Pie
Large Chicke Pie

Small Chicke Pie
Individual Chicken Pie
Large Mince Round
Small Mince Round
Small Mince & Pea Round
Scotch Pie

Macaroni Pie

Venison & Haggis Pie
Shell Steak Pie

Macaroni Dish

Ready Meals

Potted Meat

Sausage Roll

Small Mince & Mealy Pie
Large Pork Pie

Small Pork Pie

Curry Pie

Gravy

Large Chicke Korma
Large Lasagne

Large Macaroni Dish
Large Sweet & Sour Chicken

£15.45
£7.15
£5.70
£2.25
£6.30
£2.15
£6.05
£3.70
£2.10
£6.00
£3.65
£1.74
£1.40
£1.40
£2.45
£1.85
£2.46
£2.50
£1.70
£1.40
£1.74
£2.80
£1.70
£1.93
£1.00
£7.50
£9.99
£6.50
£7.50

THE HAND MADE RANGE
Beef Burger £12.25
Pork & Apple Burger £12.25
Chicken Burger 40z £1.55
Cheese Burger £1.80
Steak Burger £2.02
Birds Nest £2.85
Beef Sausages £8.79
Pork Sausages £8.92
Pork & Beef Jumbo Sausage  £9.32
Pork Chipolatas £10.02
Sliced Sausage £8.54
Lorne & Black Pudding £9.30
Speciality Sausage £9.32
Meatballs £4.93
White & Black Pudding £7.96
Fruit Pudding £9.25
Haggis Bungs/Sliced £9.25
Red Pudding £1.30
Kebabs (sausagemeat) £1.20
Stir Fry £4.50
Potatoes Roosters/kerrs £4.80
Coleslaw/Potato Salad £1.70
Coronation Chicken £2.05

MISC

Deep Fill Apple or Rhubarb Pie £1.70

Apple Crumble
Tomatin Honey Large
Tomatin Honey Small
Caithness Honey Large
Caithness Honey Small
Medium Eggs doz
Large Eggs doz

Duck Eggs

£1.15
£6.25
£3.25
£5.50
£6.75
£3.34
£3.40
£2.20



We're currently asking that only two customers
come into the shop at any given time to ensure a
safe distance is kept for the safety of both
customers and staff.

Orders can also be placed online or over the phone
for free local delivery. Delivery is also available to
other locations throughout the Highlands.

You can find out more information at:
www.aiqualitybutchers.com/butchers-delivery
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