

Updated 26th March 2020

BEEF Mince Shoulder Steak Plate Runner Rolled Brisket Silverside Topside	£10.50 £11.90 £11.90 £11.50 £14.90	VENISON Venison Burger 4oz Venison Stew Venison Sausages Venison Steak Venison Noissettes Rolled Venison	£1.75 £12.08 £9.32 £18.20 £32.30 £14.60
Stewing Steak Rib Flank Beef Olives/Oatmeal Sirloin Steaks Fillet Steaks Frying Steak Rib Eye Steak	£14.90 £6.25 £13.00 £30.00 £42.60 £18.00 £27.80	CHICKEN Fresh Chicken Chicken Fillets Chicken & Haggis Parcel Diced Chicken Chicken Thighs Bone Out Chicken Thighs Bone In Stuffec Chicken Legs	£4.70 £10.37 £3.75 £10.37 £1.05 £0.95 £2.60
Rolled Lamb Gigot of Lamb Single Loin Chops Double Loin Chops Chump Chops Diced Lamb Roasting Lamb Shank Shank of Lamb Ox Liver Lambs Liver Ox Kidney	£12.50 £13.80 £16.69 £17.72 £18.30 £14.64 £3.98 £1.88 £5.83 £7.70 £6.06	BACON Back Bacon Smoked Bacon Own Bacon Streaky Bacon Ham Shank/Rib Own Streaky Bacon Gammon Steaks Smoked Gammon Steak Unsmoked Unsmoked Gammon Joint Smoked Gammon Joint	£8.00 £8.60 £3.25 £7.90 £4.60 £7.60 £7.60 £7.98 £8.20
PORK Pork Fillet Rolled Shoulder Pork Chop Boneless Pork Loin Bone in Pork Chops Pork Mince Pork Belly	£13.30 £8.60 £11.05 £11.06 £8.78 £8.60 £7.80		

PIES		THE HAND MADE RANGE	
Jumbo Steak Pie	£15.45	Beef Burger	£12.25
Large Steak Pie	£7.15	Pork & Apple Burger	£12.25
Mediu Steak Pie	£5.70	Chicken Burger 4oz	£1.55
Small Steak Pie	£2.25	Cheese Burger	£1.80
Large Chicken & Ham Pie	£6.30	Steak Burger	£2.02
Small Chicken & Ham Pie	£2.15	Birds Nest	£2.85
Large Chicke Pie	£6.05	Beef Sausages	£8.79
Small Chicke Pie	£3.70	Pork Sausages	£8.92
Individual Chicken Pie	£2.10	Pork & Beef Jumbo Sausage	£9.32
Large Mince Round	£6.00	Pork Chipolatas	£10.02
Small Mince Round	£3.65	Sliced Sausage Lorne & Black Pudding	£8.54 £9.30
Small Mince & Pea Round	£1.74	Speciality Sausage	£9.32
Scotch Pie	£1.40	Meatballs	£4.93
Macaroni Pie	£1.40	White & Black Pudding	£7.96
Venison & Haggis Pie	£2.45	Fruit Pudding	£9.25
Shell Steak Pie	£1.85	Haggis Bungs/Sliced	£9.25
Macaroni Dish	£2.46	Red Pudding	£1.30
Ready Meals	£2.50	Kebabs (sausagemeat)	£1.20
Potted Meat	£1.70	Stir Fry	£4.50
Sausage Roll	£1.40	Potatoes Roosters/kerrs	£4.80
Small Mince & Mealy Pie	£1.74	Coleslaw/Potato Salad	£1.70
Large Pork Pie	£2.80	Coronation Chicken	£2.05
Small Pork Pie	£1.70		
Curry Pie	£1.93	MISC	
Gravy	£1.00	Deep Fill Apple or Rhubarb Pie	
Large Chicke Korma	£7.50	Apple Crumble	£1.15
Large Lasagne	£9.99	Tomatin Honey Large	£6.25
Large Macaroni Dish	£6.50	Tomatin Honey Small	£3.25
Large Sweet & Sour Chicken	£7.50	Caithness Honey Large	£5.50 £6.75
Zarge Sweet a Soar Smeken	27.30	Caithness Honey Small Medium Eggs doz	£3.34
		Large Eggs doz	£3.40
		Duck Eggs	£2.20
		Dack F883	0

We're currently asking that only two customers come into the shop at any given time to ensure a safe distance is kept for the safety of both customers and staff.

Orders can also be placed online or over the phone for free local delivery. Delivery is also available to other locations throughout the Highlands.

You can find out more information at: www.aiqualitybutchers.com/butchers-delivery



Keppoch Road Culloden Inverness IV2 7LL 01463 798303



www.aiqualitybutchers.com



sales@aiqualitybutchers.com

